“Words” Monday:

Quiz 14.

Answers below: hopefully you clever people didn’t come up with too many alternatives!

1. Calm

2. Almost

3. Young horse

4. Garment made of tartan cloth

5. French Mime artist

6. Southend’s is the longest!

7. They had a Bad Moon Rising

8. You might have one on Sunday

9. Slightly damp

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

217.

Breed of large dog named after a Canadian island
Express approval/admiration

Brontosaurus was one

In the 70’s T.Rex were one!

Viennese Psychologist

The distance between two sides of an object
Where Fawlty Towers was based

Mrs Brown’s got a lovely one...

Sweetened bread roll

Look for

It used to be Bombay

Robin’s belle (not bow!)

Hell for...

Thwart

Jackie Kennedy’s maiden name

Brand of Champagne

A partially dried grape

It takes Allsorts!

Newfoundland...
Praise.................
Dinosaur............
Pop Group............

Sigmund Freud......

Torquay............
Daughter...........
Brioche..............

Search...............



28. The second oldest Infantry Regiment

29. French make of cast iron cookware/pans
30. Element named after the first female winner of a Nobel Prize
31. The capital of the Transvaal

32. Nickname of Dennis Skinner M.P.

33. Hot chocolate?

34. Open tart with a savoury filling

35. Of great importance

36. Black & white cow

37. Showing immaturity

38. His height was six cubits and a span

39. Moulded paper pulp

40. No need to throw this away when finished
41. 4d.

42. She attends the Queen

43. The largest European grouse

44. To persuade/get your own way by coaxing
45. This bird appears in a well-known tongue twister
46. Change one letter to make the bird nice!
47. Afraid of enclosed spaces

48. Highest importance

49. Holy, Godly

50. Capricorn
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Coldstream Guards
Le Creuset......
Curium...............
Pretoria.........

Beast of Bolsover.....

Puerile...............
Goliath...............
Papier Mache........

Reuseable...........

Lady in Waiting......
Capercaillie.........

Wheedle.............

Pleasant............
Claustrophobia......

Paramount........



